Iluminación LED
LED lighting
Our ISSIA  led lamps range are last generation  and highest technology products with
lastest design and best quality within led lamps market as innovative saving energy
product for coming future.
Our led lamps offer high flux output with minimum heating level generated. This
advantage is reached thanks to major brands BIN selected led chips and newest
tensile 6063 & ADC12 cooling materials used in our products which manage four

	 Tamaño T5				    T5 size
Luminarias de LED....................... 	 7	 ........................... LED Light fitting
	 Luminarias lineales				    Lineal light fitting
	 Luminarias circulares				    Circle light fitting
	 Luminarias cuadradas				    Square light fitting
Focos y Tracks de LED................ 	 9	 ......... LED Spotlights and Tracks
	 Focos				    Spotlights
	 Tracks				    Tracks
- 4 -
Iluminación LED
LED lighting
Bombillas de LED / LED spotlights
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA ÁNGULO FLUJO LUMINOSO
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER ANGLE LUMINOUS FLUX
ISSIA10-AV6BC120 ±3000K 220-240VAC 6W 120º ± 460lm 6,98 €
ISSIA10-AV6BN120 ±4000K 220-240VAC 6W 120º ± 480lm 6,98 €
ISSIA10-AV6BF120 ±6000K 220-240VAC 6W 120º ± 480lm 6,98 €
ISSIA10-AV6BC120
KRYLUX11-1X2BF35-PL ø34 x 45 mm
ø50 x 53 mm
IP41 CRI >80 -20/60º Expected

TENAX-1X Aplique basculante de aluminio 1 x GU10/MR16
Aluminium lighting fixture 1 x GU10 / MR16 93 x 93 mm Ø 80 mm 12,89 €
*
Accesorios / Accessories
A.- Versión plata / Silver version  -  N.- Versión negro / Black version X
TENAX-1A
ACTIO-3A
- 5 -
Iluminación LED
LED lighting
ISSIA111-12BX40-DC
ISSIA111-13BX40-AC/D
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA ÁNGULO FLUJO LUMINOSO
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER ANGLE LUMINOUS FLUX
ISSIA111-12BC40-DC ±3000K 12VDC/VAC 12W 40º ± 750lm 38,50 €
ISSIA111-12BN40-DC ±4000K 12VDC/VAC 12W 40º ± 750lm 38,50 €
ISSIA111-12BF40-DC ±6000K 12VDC/VAC 12W 40º ± 750lm 38,50 €
ISSIA111-13BC40-AC/D ±3000K 200-240VAC  (GU10) 13W 40º ± 750lm 49,90 €
ISSIA111-15BH20-DC/D ±2700K 200-240VAC 15W 20º ± 800lm 48,00 €
ISSIA111-15BH40-DC/D ±2700K 200-240VAC 15W 40º ± 800lm 48,00 €
ISSIA111-15BC20-DC/D ±3000K 200-240VAC 15W 20º ± 800lm 48,00 €
ISSIA111-15BC40-DC/D ±3000K 200-240VAC 15W 40º ± 800lm 48,00 €
ISSIA111-15BN40-DC/D ±4000K 200-240VAC 15W 40º ± 800lm 48,00 €
ISSIA111-15BF40-DC/D ±6000K 200-240VAC 15W 40º ± 800lm 48,00 €
ø111 x 63 mm
IP41 CRI >80 -20/60º Expected
20000h
Energy

Aluminium lighting fixture 3 x AR111 500 x 207 mm 445 x 180 mm 112,65 €
THECA-4X Aplique basculante de aluminio 4 x AR111
Aluminium lighting fixture 4 x AR111 355 x 355 mm 330 x 330 mm 136,74 €
*
Accesorios / Accessories
A.- Versión plata / Silver version  -  N.- Versión negro / Black version X
ALTE-1N
THECA-1A
THECA-3A
Bombillas de LED / LED spotlights
Fullwat LED
12/13/15W
Standard
75W
             ø111 x 79 mm
ISSIA111-15BX40-DC/D ø111 x 63 mm
ALTE-3N
- 6 -
Iluminación LED
LED lighting

SLIM5-12-BX-001 23 x 35 x 1180 mm
SLIM5-3-BX-002 23 x 35 x 300 mm
SLIM5-6-BX-002 23 x 35 x 570 mm
SLIM5-9-BX-002 23 x 35 x 875 mm
SLIM5-12-BX-002 23 x 35 x 1180 mm
*
*
on/off switch
Tubos / tubes
- 8 -
Iluminación LED
LED lighting
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA FLUJO LUMINOSO
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
ISSIA-DW20-BF ±6000K 100-240VAC <20W ± 1500lm 42,00 €
ISSIA-DW20-BN ±4000K 100-240VAC <20W ± 1500lm 42,00 €
ISSIA-DW20-BC ±3000K 100-240VAC <20W ± 1300lm 42,00 €
ISSIA-DW30-BF ±6000K 100-240VAC <30W ± 2200lm 45,00 €
ISSIA-DW30-BN ±4000K 100-240VAC <30W ± 2200lm 45,00 €
ISSIA-DW30-BC ±3000K 100-240VAC <30W ± 1900lm 45,00 €
Fullwat LED
20W/30W
Standard
50W/75W
CRI 80
PF>0,90
-20/40º Expected
25.000h
Energy
save
*
IVA no incluído / VAT excluded*
Luminarias / Light fitting
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA FLUJO LUMINOSO
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
LUBA-6-BF-16W ±6000K 200-240VAC <16W ± 1450lm 35,00 €
LUBA-6-BN-16W ±4000K 200-240VAC <16W ± 1450lm 35,00 €
LUBA-6-BC-16W ±3000K 200-240VAC <16W ± 1450lm 35,00 €
LUBA-12-BF-32W ±6000K 200-240VAC <32W ± 2900lm 45,00 €
LUBA-12-BN-32W ±4000K 200-240VAC <32W ± 2900lm 45,00 €
LUBA-12-BC-32W ±3000K 200-240VAC <32W ± 2900lm 45,00 €
LUBA-6-BX-16W 600 x 75 x 25 mm
CRI>80 PF>0,90 -20/40º Expected
25000h
Energy
save
LUBA-12-BX-32W 1.200 x 75 x 25 mm
IVA no incluído / VAT excluded*
Luminarias / Light fittingLine
DownlightsCircle
ISSIA-DWXX-BX ø243 x 7 mm
DIAMETRO DE CORTE / HOLE SIZE
Ø220 MM
- 9 -
Iluminación LED
LED lighting
Luminarias / Light fitting
Fullwat LED
72W
Standard
144W
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA FLUJO LUMINOSO
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
ISSIA-72W59119-BF ±6000K 100-240VAC <72W ± 6500lm 175,00 €
ISSIA-72W59119-BN ±4000K 100-240VAC <72W ± 6500lm 175,00 €
ISSIA-72W59119-BC ±3000K 100-240VAC <72W ± 6500lm 175,00 €
ISSIA-72W59119-BX 595 x 1195 x 7,5 mm
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA FLUJO LUMINOSO
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
ISSIA-40W5959-BF ±6000K 100-240VAC <40W ± 3500lm 70,00 €
ISSIA-40W5959-BN ±4000K 100-240VAC <40W ± 3500lm 70,00 €
ISSIA-40W5959-BC ±3000K 100-240VAC <40W ± 3500lm 70,00 €
ISSIA-40W5959-BX 595 x 595 x 7,5 mm
CRI>80
PF>0,90
-20/40º Expected
25.000h

Accesorios / Accessories
REFERENCIA Descripción
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER Description
ISSIA-5959-FIT Soporte para fijación en superficie para ISSIA-5959 20,00 €
ISSIA-59119-FIT Soporte para fijación en superficie para ISSIA-59119 29,00 €
IVA no incluído / VAT excluded*
- 10 -
Iluminación LED
LED lighting
Focos y tracks / Spotlights and tracks
SpotlightsFocos
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA ÁNGULO FLUJO LUM
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER ANGLE LUM FLUX
ISSIA-TRK30-BX-25B * 100-240VAC 30W 25º ± 2400lm 108,00 €
ISSIA-TRK30-BX-25N * 100-240VAC 30W 25º ± 2400lm 108,00 €
ISSIA-TRK30-BX-40B * 100-240VAC 30W 40º ± 2400lm 108,00 €
ISSIA-TRK30-BX-40N * 100-240VAC 30W 40º ± 2400lm 108,00 €
REFERENCIA Tª COLOR TENSIÓN POTENCIA ÁNGULO FLUJO
P.V.P.R.
PART NUMBER CCT VOLTAGE POWER ANGLE LUM FLUX
ISSIA-ROX-8-BC-25B 3000K 100-240VAC 8W 25º ± 600lm 33,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-8-BN-25B 4000K 100-240VAC 8W 25º ± 600lm 33,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-8-BF-25B 6000K 100-240VAC 8W 25º ± 600lm 33,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-8-BC-25N 3000K 100-240VAC 8W 25º ± 600lm 33,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-8-BN-25N 4000K 100-240VAC 8W 25º ± 600lm 33,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-8-BF-25N 6000K 100-240VAC 8W 25º ± 600lm 33,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-15-BC-25B 3000K 100-240VAC 15W 25º ± 1200lm 42,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-15-BN-25B 4000K 100-240VAC 15W 25º ± 1200lm 42,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-15-BF-25B 6000K 100-240VAC 15W 25º ± 1200lm 42,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-15-BC-25N 3000K 100-240VAC 15W 25º ± 1200lm 42,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-15-BN-25N 4000K 100-240VAC 15W 25º ± 1200lm 42,95 €
ISSIA-ROX-15-BF-25N 6000K 100-240VAC 15W 25º ± 1200lm 42,95 €
CRI 80
PF>0,90
-20/40º Expected
25000h